
Date Sheet 
Annual Examination 2021 

Class 11 

Date Day Subject 

22/2/2021 Monday Acc/ Phy./ Pol. Sc. 

23/2/2021 Tuesday  

24/2/2021 Wednesday IP/Geog/ Entr. /LS 

25/2/2021 Thursday Math 

26/2/2021 Friday History 

27/2/2021 Saturday English 

28/2/2021 Sunday  

1/3/2021 Monday  

2/3/2021 Tuesday BS/ Chemistry/ Psychology 

3/3/2021 Wednesday  

4/3/2021 Thursday PE/Paint 

5/3/2021 Friday  

6/3/2021 Saturday Biology 

7/3/2021 Sunday  

8/3/2021 Monday Eco/ CS 

Note:  

1. Students with BS and Psychology or Chemistry with Psychology will take their 

Psychology Examination on March 10, 2021. 

2. Students with Math and History as optional subject will take History on 

  March 10, 2021 

3. Examination for class 11 will be offline (To be physically present in the school) 

 

Controller of Examination     Vice Principal 


